
Penny Kunick
Giada Germano
Kaylee Dalsbo
Abigail Gibson

Sophie Hasenohrl
Brynn Jeide

Olivia Wiske
Lexi Hummer

Kassidy Sanders
Karlee Rose
Kate Wang

Marly Roloff
Grace DeValkenaere
Kendall Christiansen

Addison Wojciechowski
Julia Nolle

Neva Schlies
Georgia Sulsberger

Lauren Friehe
Maya Vandekolk 
Maddy Nelson
Audrey Saloga

Vivian McCollough
Sadie O’Neil

Elizabeth Schiefelbein
Madison Olson

Britney Flanary 
Taylor Paul

Lucy Koenings
Nylah Ganiere
Kaylee McNeil
Laena Niemiec

Gabriella Andrade
Dre Korol

Rachel Leibham
Madison James
London Darby
Nalani Liebl

Keeley Linneman
Alanna Loyd

Katera Hartzke
Ashlynn Imse
Megan Kraft
Carolyn Pfeil

Lacey Domiter
Madison Conlon
Ashley Pudwell

Sydney Held

Esmae Klewin
Madison Mentch

Gigi Herbst
Savanna Woeste
Taylyn Tobias

Sophia Tandukar
Vivi Kusnir

Kaitlin Schwartz
Katie Johnson
Nevaeh Boyd

Hazel Stein
Rhianna Pena
Sophie Raimer

Mia Schlee
Aveline Jacob

Riley Goral
Lexi Hummer
Olivia Steiner
Daniela Coy

Daniyeli Pratt
Grace DeValkenaere
Kendall Christiansen

Isabel Kolp
Regan Bacciocco

Neva Schlies
Tessa Hoida
Greta Morris

Callie Bolender
Jordan Perry
Bella Spatt

Falyn Krahn
Delaney Untz

Ava Tilly

Ailie Sheridan
Brooklyn Easley
Maya Kosobucki

Madelyn Mendoza
Kaylee McNeil

Wilhelmina Ahrens
Alexis Bunker

Tessa Thompson
Bryn Murphy

Lucinda Alarcon
London Darby
Nalani Liebl
Elise Lobner
Valerie Yang

Madison Loewenhagen
Clara Sieracki
Carolyn Pfeil

Madison Conlon
Ashley Pudwell
Madeline Treder

Ava Williams

Milania Gunderson
Reagan Pepe

Joy Paul
Bailey Clemmons

Taylyn Tobias
Sophia Tandukar
Kaitlin Schwartz

Kayden Jarvis
Joy Wheel

Hazel Stein
Mia Lauria 

Angelina Chang
Maggie Lundstrom

Mia Schlee
Chloe Suchomel

Logan Lorenzo
Chi Chi Gundrum

Morgan Ramus
Josie Murphy
Daniyeli Pratt

Grace DeValkenaere
Kendall Christiansen

Clara Evenson
Addison Wojciechowski

Regan Bacciocco
Neva Schlies
Brynne Barth

Emma Huckelberry
Silvia Kammerzelt

Fynn Langley
Sophia Brueggeman

Bella Spatt
Amber Gerrits
Julia Bounting

Elizabeth Schiefelbein
Ava Zupan-Walsh

Britney Flanary 
Brighton Malen
Emilee Collins
Kaila Keiser
Nevvy Quinn
Layla Rossa

Karissa Madsen
Ava Webber

Tessa Thompson
Bryn Murphy

Lucinda Alarcon
London Darby
Mia Destache

Ileana Mendoza Sanchez
Gwen Simmons

Rowan Broadbridge
Alexis Ullmer
Keely Bohm

Lettie Gauthier
Jayce Wesolowski
Ashley Pudwell
Isabelle Jackson

Esmae Klewin
Melanie Azarian

Joy Paul
Alysa Maki

Stella Helbling
Sophia Tandukar

Payton Reiter
Kate Schettler

Joy Wheel

Hazel Stein
Mia Lauria 

Amy Peterson
Mia Schlee

Maria Schwabe

Riley Goral
Lexi Hummer

Kassidy Sanders
Kate Wang

Marly Roloff
Lylah Bennett

Grace DeValkenaere
Kendall Christiansen

Addison Wojciechowski
Isabel Kolp
Julia Nolle

Neva Schlies
Brynne Barth

Mackenzie Gruszynski
Lauren Bishop

Emersyn Coulter
Aubrey LeCleir
Payton Ronson
Annaka Martin
Maya Konkel

Ailie Sheridan
Taylor Paul

Quinn Mazur
Haley Kuepper
Askya Chipley

Wilhelmina Ahrens
Gabriella Andrade
Karissa Madsen

Sofia Do
Harper Possley
Bryn Murphy

Lucinda Alarcon
London Darby

Isabella Lechnir
Emma Brancel

Rowan Broadbridge
Ashlynn Imse
Keely Bohm
Carolyn Pfeil

Jayce Wesolowski
Ashley Pudwell
Isabelle Jackson

Esmae Klewin
Haylee Venne
Isabella Pauly
Gigi Herbst

Adelyn Schafer
Taylyn Tobias
Vivi Kusnir

Payton Reiter
Kayden Jarvis
Nevaeh Boyd

Hazel Stein
Giada Germano
Anna Friedman

Mia Schlee
Maria Schwabe

Olivia Wiske
Lexi Hummer

Estella Marshall
Kate Wang

Daniyeli Pratt
Grace DeValkenaere
Kendall Christiansen

Addison Wojciechowski
Regan Bacciocco

Neva Schlies
Brynne Barth

Maya Vandekolk 
Kaiden Harris 

Emersyn Coulter
Sophia Brueggeman

Payton Ronson
Elizabeth Schiefelbein

Maya Konkel

Britney Flanary 
Taylor Paul

Alexandra Swaziek
Kaila Keiser

Kaylee McNeil
Wilhelmina Ahrens
Gabriella Andrade
Tessa Thompson

Bryn Murphy
Lucinda Alarcon
London Darby
Nalani Liebl
Elise Lobner

Katera Hartzke
Ashlynn Imse
Keely Bohm
Carolyn Pfeil

Jayce Wesolowski
Ashley Pudwell
Madeline Treder

Esmae Klewin
Reagan Pepe

Joy Paul
Alysa Maki

Taylyn Tobias
Sophia Tandukar

Payton Reiter
Kayden Jarvis
Nevaeh Boyd

2018 USA Gymnastics
State Champions of Wisconsin

Levels 2-5
Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

L E V E L  5

L E V E L  3

L E V E L  4

L E V E L  2


